
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Wisconsin, U. of 282 300 582 +6
2  Augusta State 304 286 590 +14
3  Xavier University 298 296 594 +18
4  Iowa, U of 299 297 596 +20
5  Georgetown University 310 302 612 +36

T6  Texas El Paso, U. of 315 300 615 +39
T6  Southern Methodist 314 301 615 +39
8  Bradley University 310 310 620 +44
9  North Dakota State 309 319 628 +52
10  Drake 315 318 633 +57
11  Bucknell University 317 320 637 +61

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Carly Werwie  Wisconsin, U. of 71  69  140  -4 
2    Audrey Fellmeth  Xavier University 72  69  141  -3 
3    Amy Ruengmateekhun  Southern Methodist 72  70  142  -2 
T4    Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin, U. of 68  76  144  E 
T4    Breanna Patz  Xavier University 69  75  144  E 
T6    Kristi Cardwell  Iowa, U of 74  71  145  +1 
T6    Natalie Wille  Augusta State 74  71  145  +1 
8    Casey Kennedy  Augusta State 75  71  146  +2 
T9    Laura Cilek  Iowa, U of 70  77  147  +3 
T9    Alexis Nelson *  Wisconsin, U. of 73  74  147  +3 
11    Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin, U. of 73  75  148  +4 
T12    Kelly Amundrud  Bradley University 73  77  150  +6 
T12    Amy Anderson  North Dakota State 77  73  150  +6 
T12    Joan Dulieu  Georgetown University 77  73  150  +6 
T12    Kirsty Rands  Augusta State 79  71  150  +6 
T16    Jessie Gerry  Wisconsin, U. of 70  81  151  +7 
T16    Rosana Gomez  Texas El Paso, U. of 78  73  151  +7 
T16    Chelsea Harris  Iowa, U of 78  73  151  +7 
T19    Marit Bjerke  Augusta State 76  77  153  +9 
T19    Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State 80  73  153  +9 
T19    Eunae Jo  Georgetown University 77  76  153  +9 
T19    Alexandra Lake *  Xavier University 77  76  153  +9 
T19    Breanne Neufeld  Bradley University 78  75  153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Carly Werwie  Wisconsin, U. of  71  69       140  -4   
T7 2   Audrey Fellmeth  Xavier University  72  69       141  -3   
T7 3   Amy Ruengmateekhun  Southern Methodist  72  70       142  -2   
2 T4   Breanna Patz  Xavier University  69  75       144  E   
1 T4   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin, U. of  68  76       144  E   

T12 T6   Kristi Cardwell  Iowa, U of  74  71       145  +1   
T12 T6   Natalie Wille  Augusta State  74  71       145  +1   
T15 8   Casey Kennedy  Augusta State  75  71       146  +2   
T9 T9   Alexis Nelson *  Wisconsin, U. of  73  74       147  +3   
T3 T9   Laura Cilek  Iowa, U of  70  77       147  +3   
T9 11   Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin, U. of  73  75       148  +4   
T9 T12   Kelly Amundrud  Bradley University  73  77       150  +6   
T20 T12   Joan Dulieu  Georgetown University  77  73       150  +6   
T33 T12   Kirsty Rands  Augusta State  79  71       150  +6   
T20 T12   Amy Anderson  North Dakota State  77  73       150  +6   
T27 T16   Rosana Gomez  Texas El Paso, U. of  78  73       151  +7   
T3 T16   Jessie Gerry  Wisconsin, U. of  70  81       151  +7   
T27 T16   Chelsea Harris  Iowa, U of  78  73       151  +7   
T27 T19   Jordan Redfield  Georgetown University  78  75       153  +9   
T20 T19   Alexandra Lake *  Xavier University  77  76       153  +9   
T20 T19   Eunae Jo  Georgetown University  77  76       153  +9   
T27 T19   Breanne Neufeld  Bradley University  78  75       153  +9   
19 T19   Marit Bjerke  Augusta State  76  77       153  +9   

T40 T19   Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State  80  73       153  +9   
T12 T25   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin, U. of  74  80       154  +10   
T33 T25   Kristin Tan  Xavier University  79  75       154  +10   
T20 T25   Shang Huang  Texas El Paso, U. of  77  77       154  +10   
T20 T25   Lauren Forbes  Iowa, U of  77  77       154  +10   
T15 T25   Michelle Mathwick  Drake  75  79       154  +10   
T33 T30   Kaitlyn Mauk  Drake  79  76       155  +11   
T33 T30   Liz Sobczak  Texas El Paso, U. of  79  76       155  +11   
T33 T30   Caitlin Deeken  Bradley University  79  76       155  +11   
T5 T30   Rachel Roller  North Dakota State  71  84       155  +11   
T15 T30   Ellie Arkin *  Wisconsin, U. of  75  80       155  +11   
T27 T30   Christine Cash  Xavier University  78  77       155  +11   
T45 T36   Emma Edin  Texas El Paso, U. of  81  75       156  +12   
T27 T36   Alice Choi  Georgetown University  78  78       156  +12   
T33 T36   Minjoo Lee  Bucknell University  79  77       156  +12   
T20 T39   Jennifer Hooper  Southern Methodist  77  80       157  +13   
T45 T39   Brianna Coopman  Iowa, U of  81  76       157  +13   
T54 T39   Felicia Espericueta  Southern Methodist  84  73       157  +13   
T40 42   Chelsey Falk  Drake  80  79       159  +15   
T48 T43   Elizabeth Wells  Southern Methodist  82  78       160  +16   
T40 T43   Katie Jurenovich  Bucknell University  80  80       160  +16   

T57 T45   Teresa Nogues  Texas El Paso, U. of  85  76       161  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Megan Swan  North Dakota State  82  79       161  +17   
T33 T47   Cydney Hasselberg  North Dakota State  79  83       162  +18   
T40 T47   Erin Gorman  Bradley University  80  82       162  +18   
T54 T49   Woojay Choi *  Iowa, U of  84  79       163  +19   
T15 T49   Kasha Scott  Bucknell University  75  88       163  +19   
T51 51   Lauren Bernard  Bucknell University  83  81       164  +20   
T51 52   Melanie White  Southern Methodist  83  82       165  +21   
T40 53   Michelle Winkler  Xavier University  80  86       166  +22   
T57 T54   Bridget Wilcox  Bucknell University  85  82       167  +23   
T51 T54   Audrey Dalton  Georgetown University  83  84       167  +23   
T45 T56   Christy Wittmer  Drake  81  88       169  +25   
T54 T56   Natalie Wisniewski  Bradley University  84  85       169  +25   
T48 58   Jenna Schulte  North Dakota State  82  89       171  +27   
59 59   Hadley Jennings  Drake  88  84       172  +28   
60 60   Molly C. Plomaritis *  Georgetown University  94  87       181  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Wisconsin, U. of 282 300 582

1 Carly Werwie (1) 71 69 140

T4 Lindsay Danielson (2) 68 76 144

11 Alyssa Elliott (5) 73 75 148

T16 Jessie Gerry (3) 70 81 151

T25 Kris Yoo (4) 74 80 154

2 Augusta State 304 286 590

T6 Natalie Wille (1) 74 71 145

8 Casey Kennedy (2) 75 71 146

T12 Kirsty Rands (5) 79 71 150

T19 Christine Duschek-Hansen (3) 80 73 153

T19 Marit Bjerke (4) 76 77 153

3 Xavier University 298 296 594

2 Audrey Fellmeth (5) 72 69 141

T4 Breanna Patz (1) 69 75 144

T25 Kristin Tan (2) 79 75 154

T30 Christine Cash (3) 78 77 155

53 Michelle Winkler (4) 80 86 166

4 Iowa, U of 299 297 596

T6 Kristi Cardwell (4) 74 71 145

T9 Laura Cilek (1) 70 77 147

T16 Chelsea Harris (2) 78 73 151

T25 Lauren Forbes (3) 77 77 154

T39 Brianna Coopman (5) 81 76 157

5 Georgetown University 310 302 612

T12 Joan Dulieu (3) 77 73 150

T19 Eunae Jo (1) 77 76 153

T19 Jordan Redfield (4) 78 75 153

T36 Alice Choi (2) 78 78 156

T54 Audrey Dalton (5) 83 84 167

T6 Texas El Paso, U. of 315 300 615

T16 Rosana Gomez (3) 78 73 151

T25 Shang Huang (2) 77 77 154

T30 Liz Sobczak (5) 79 76 155

T36 Emma Edin (4) 81 75 156

T45 Teresa Nogues (1) 85 76 161

T6 Southern Methodist 314 301 615

3 Amy Ruengmateekhun (1) 72 70 142

T39 Felicia Espericueta (2) 84 73 157

T39 Jennifer Hooper (3) 77 80 157

T43 Elizabeth Wells (4) 82 78 160

52 Melanie White (5) 83 82 165
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Bradley University 310 310 620

T12 Kelly Amundrud (1) 73 77 150

T19 Breanne Neufeld (2) 78 75 153

T30 Caitlin Deeken (4) 79 76 155

T47 Erin Gorman (5) 80 82 162

T56 Natalie Wisniewski (3) 84 85 169

9 North Dakota State 309 319 628

T12 Amy Anderson (1) 77 73 150

T30 Rachel Roller (2) 71 84 155

T45 Megan Swan (4) 82 79 161

T47 Cydney Hasselberg (5) 79 83 162

58 Jenna Schulte (3) 82 89 171

10 Drake 315 318 633

T25 Michelle Mathwick (1) 75 79 154

T30 Kaitlyn Mauk (4) 79 76 155

42 Chelsey Falk (3) 80 79 159

T56 Christy Wittmer (2) 81 88 169

59 Hadley Jennings (5) 88 84 172

11 Bucknell University 317 320 637

T36 Minjoo Lee (2) 79 77 156

T43 Katie Jurenovich (1) 80 80 160

T49 Kasha Scott (3) 75 88 163

51 Lauren Bernard (4) 83 81 164

T54 Bridget Wilcox (5) 85 82 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Alexis Nelson (Wisconsin, U. of) 73 74 147

T19 Alexandra Lake (Xavier University) 77 76 153

T30 Ellie Arkin (Wisconsin, U. of) 75 80 155

T49 Woojay Choi (Iowa, U of) 84 79 163

60 Molly C. Plomaritis (Georgetown University) 94 87 181
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